
#97219# 

Abonentas: 

Adresas: 

Prietaisas: 

Prietaiso numeris: 

Ataskaitos data: 

Duomenu suvestine: 

Ataskaita nuo 22.09.2024 iki 23.10.2024 
Демина ИП 

пер. Малый , 17 

SKM-01 

34816 

23.10.2024 

Time dE,MWh dM1,t Т1,°С Т2,°С рр1 , kPa рр2, kPa 

' 
, 

22.09.2024 0:00 о 

23.09.2024 0:00 о 

24.09.2024 0:00 о 

25.09.2024 0:00 о 

26.09.2024 0:00 о 

27.09.2024 0:00 о 

28.09.2024 0:00 о 

29.09.2024 0:00 о 

30.09.2024 0:00 о 

01.10.2024 0:00 о 

02.10.2024 0:00 о 

03.10.2024 0:00 0,004 

04.10.2024 0:00 0.006 

05.10.2024 0:00 0,107 

06.10.2024 0:00 0,25 

07.10.2024 0:00 0,965 

08.10.2024 0:00 о 

09.10.2024 0:00 о 

10.10.2024 0:00 о 

11.10.2024 0:00 о 

12.10.2024 0:00 о 

13.10.2024 0:00 о 

14.10.2024 0:00 0,042 

15.10.2024 0:00 0,063 

16.10.2024 0:00 о 

17.10.2024 0:00 0,712 

18.10.2024 0:00 1,361 

19.10.2024 0:00 1.259 

20.10.2024 0:00 1,193 

21 .10.2024 0:00 1,056 

22.10.2024 0:00 1,155 

31 ,00 8,17 

Bendras sistemos darbo laikas 

Skaitiklio darbo trukme 

lnte ratori parod mai: 

Time 

22.09.2024 12:34 

23.10.2024 12:34 

Abonento atstovas 

Tiekejo atstovas 

E,MWh 

' 
о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

17,67 

5,9 

56,36 

128,86 

144,22 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

41,62 

65,28 

о 

22,09 

47,35 

42,84 

39,52 

40,54 

43,27 

695,52 

M1,t 

. 
20,66 

20,68 

20,71 

20,87 

20,74 

20,96 

20,48 

19,25 

18,34 

17,72 

17,57 

23,26 

21,09 

17,64 

17,15 

20,67 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

70,37 

66,75 

20,98 

45,33 

69,74 

69,89 

69.66 

63,6 

69,65 

34,55 

Trun,h 

. 
19,04 

19,04 

19,04 

19,17 

19,12 

19,28 

18.79 

17,54 

16,48 

15.81 

15,76 

21,73 

20,3 

16,06 

15,49 

15,58 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

о 

69,53 

66,25 

20,25 

28,47 

44,82 

44,57 

43,62 

41 ,43 

45,03 

27,69 

744,00 val. 

579,29 val. 

. ' 
1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0.5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,3 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,3 

о о 

о о 

о о 

о о 

о о 

о о 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,3 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,4 0,5 

1,35 0,48 

dТrun ,h Error, . ' 
24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 1000000 

23,99 10000000 

24 о 

24 о 

14,28 10000000 

О 10000000 

О 10000000 

О 10000000 

О 10000000 

О 10000000 

О 10000000 

13,02 10000000 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

24 о 

579,29 - --

to 




